FVBSC Wine List Autumn 2023

REDS Glass
House Red $7.00
Seppelt Shiraz $8.00
Earthworks Shiraz $8.00
Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir $9.00
Penfolds Pinot Noir $0.00

Saltram Shiraz

Opawa Pinot Noir $12.00
Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon

Wynns Cab Sav

Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir

St Peters Shiraz

ROSE Glass
Turkey Flat Rose $10.00
Wynns Rose $9.00
SPARKLING** Glass
Seppelt Prosecco $9.00
Sqealing Pig Sparkling $9.00
T'gallant Prosecco $9.00
Yarra Burn Prosecco $9.00

Redbank Prosecco $10.00

Large Glass
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$15.00

$16.00

Large Glass
$15.00

$12.00

Bottle
$28.00
$32.00
$32.00
$36.00
$40.00
$44.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00

$85.00

Bottle

$40.00

$36.00

Bottle
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$40.00



WHITES

House White

821 Sav Blanc

Coldstream Hills Pinot Gris*
Hartog's Plate Moscato

La Maschera Pinot Girigio*
Leo Buring Cv Riesling
Squealing Pig Chardonnay
Squealing Pig Pinot Gris*
T'gallant Imogen Pinot Gris*
Wolf Blass Sauv Blanc
Redbank Pinot Grigio*
Rieslingfreak No 3
Rieslingfreak No 4
Coldstream Hills Sauv Blanc

Seppelt Drumborg Chardonnay

Glass
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

$0.00

*Pinot Grigio / Gris subject to availability

**Sparkling subject to availability

Large Glass

$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00

Bottle
$28.00
$32.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$50.00



