## **FVBSC Wine List Autumn 2023**

REDS	Glass	Large Glass	Bottle
House Red	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$28.00
Seppelt Shiraz	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$32.00
Earthworks Shiraz	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$32.00
Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
Penfolds Pinot Noir	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$40.00
Saltram Shiraz			\$44.00
Opawa Pinot Noir	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$50.00
Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon			\$50.00
Wynns Cab Sav			\$50.00
Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir			\$60.00
St Peters Shiraz			\$85.00

ROSE	Glass	Large Glass	Bottle
Turkey Flat Rose	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00
Wynns Rose	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00

SPARKLING**	Glass	Bottle
Seppelt Prosecco	\$9.00	\$36.00
Sqealing Pig Sparkling	\$9.00	\$36.00
T'gallant Prosecco	\$9.00	\$36.00
Yarra Burn Prosecco	\$9.00	\$36.00
Redbank Prosecco	\$10.00	\$40.00

WHITES	Glass	Large Glass	Bottle
House White	\$7.00	\$11.00	\$28.00
821 Sav Blanc	\$8.00	\$12.00	\$32.00
Coldstream Hills Pinot Gris*	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
Hartog's Plate Moscato	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
La Maschera Pinot Girigio*	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
Leo Buring Cv Riesling	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
Squealing Pig Chardonnay	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
Squealing Pig Pinot Gris*	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
T'gallant Imogen Pinot Gris*	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
Wolf Blass Sauv Blanc	\$9.00	\$12.00	\$36.00
Redbank Pinot Grigio*	\$10.00		\$40.00
Rieslingfreak No 3	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00
Rieslingfreak No 4	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$40.00
Coldstream Hills Sauv Blanc	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$40.00
Seppelt Drumborg Chardonnay	\$0.00		\$50.00

<sup>\*</sup>Pinot Grigio / Gris subject to availability

<sup>\*\*</sup>Sparkling subject to availability